
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05314610 

Name of Company 

Merlin Software Limited 

| hfe 

Paul Gerard Moorhead, Moorgate Crofts Business Centre, South Grove, Rotherham, S60 
2DH 

the liquidator(e} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 February 2015 

Signed Prt Date 20 February 2015 

Moorhead Savage 
Moorgate Crofts Business Centre For Official Use 
South Grove Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Rotherham 

S Yorks 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

ee INN 
26/02/2015 #157 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 —CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Merlin Software Limited 

On the 20 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

|, Owen Gleadall, Director 

believe that the facts stated in the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, At, 

B, C are true 

Signed Dated 



Merlin Software Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Furniture & Equipment 2,300 00 

Stock 4,432,00 700 00 
Intangible Assets 232,387 00 14,000 00 No 
Baok Debts 39,685 71 31,748 57 © 
Cash at Bank 4,534 00 4,534 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 53,282 57 

sera SOQOGSAY OAPI 



Merlin Software Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 53,282 57 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors ~ 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,282 57 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 19 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

53,282.57 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 53,282 57 

Debits secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 53,282 57 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,282 57 

Unsecured non-preferentlal claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 186,542 11 
Directors 21,398,000 

207,940 11 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (184,687 54) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (154,657.54) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (154,757 54) 

m2 WOW Date “O [2] iS 
ABojouyse | sasayouTy) 
Pry 

saovdesg 
SON 

COND 

ogeze 
VIE 

LYAA 
‘aISOQIOAA 

‘PY 
VBLUEYS 

‘eSNo} 
YoeOD 

aut 
PIT 

mous 
obeyWay 

'y suNesn|] 
pe ayIooHy 


